

State Vs Gurtej Singh

BA/308/19

Present: Sh. GS Dhaliwal Adv. for applicant.

Bail application present today. It be registered. Notice to State
be issued for 23.11.2019.

Shobha

(Harpreet Kaur),
SDJM/22.11.2019 .
(PB0312).