

Surjan Singh Vs State of Punjab.
CIS No.BA/3074/2023.

Present:- Sh. APS Dhanju Advocate counsel for the applicant.

Ms. Teena Additional Public Prosecutor for State.

File put up before the undersigned as the learned Presiding Officer is on leave. Bail application received by transfer. It be registered. Be put up along with main file on 06.12.2023 for arguments.

Dated : 05.12.2023.

anil kumar

Stenographer Grade-II

(Hardip Singh)

Judge, Special Court, Ferozepur

(UID No. PB0638)(Duty)